234
Brushes & Brooms Replacement Axe & Hatchet Handles
Axe Handle Replacement
Cut off the old handle close to the
head (see Fig 1).  Do not burn the old
handle out in a fire as the heat may
weaken the steel of the axe head.
Knock out the remaining handle stub

Fig 3a.
Push new
handle into
head.
Fig 3b.
Tap the new handle
into the head.
Fig 4.
Trim off any
excess.
Fig 5.
Fit it timber wedge and trim off
the excess. Then drive in small
metal wedge.
LENGTH TYPE Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAIHA12 300mm 12in Hatchet £6.41 £7.69
FAIHA14 350mm 14in Hatchet £6.69 £8.03
FAIHA16 400mm 16in Hatchet £7.16 £8.59
FAIHA24 600mm 24in Hatchet £15.82 £18.98
FAIHA30212 765 x 64mm 30 x 21⁄2in Axe £16.08 £19.30
FAIHA36212 915 x 58.5mm 36 x 25⁄16in Axe £16.08 £19.30
FAIHA36234 915 x 68mm 36 x 23⁄4in Axe £16.39 £19.67
FAIHA363 915 x 76mm 36 x 3in Axe £18.35 £22.02
FAIHA36312 915 x 92mm 36 x 35⁄8in Axe £20.63 £24.76
Axe & Hatchet Handles
A fawn foot pattern axe handle made from the finest hickory timber.
Faithfull replacement wooden handles are made to BS3823.
CAUTION